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DAMASKS
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BOTANICAL DAMASK | PLUSH

VICTORIA | MULTIPLY

SUPREME | GRAND

BOTANICAL DAMASK | VELOUR

VICTORIA | OVERLAY

ALLURE | BAROQUE

BOTANICAL DAMASK | VELVETEEN

SUPREME | BERRY

ALLURE | DELUXE

VICTORIA | BURNT

SUPREME | CONCORD

ALLURE | ORNATE

DAMASKS COLLECTION
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IMPERIAL | COURTLY

HERITAGE | HEIR

HEIRLOOM | ROSE

IMPERIAL | KINGLY

HERITAGE | LEGACY

MANCHESTER | DIMDAY

IMPERIAL | STATELY

HEIRLOOM | BORDEAUX

MANCHESTER | LUMINOUS

HERITAGE | AURIC

HEIRLOOM | CHIANTI

MANCHESTER | SOMBER

DAMASKS COLLECTION
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DEUX | DUET

DORNICK | REIGN

BONJOUR | MIGNONNE

DEUX | MODENA

DORNICK | ROYAL CROWN

CHARLEMAGNE | ANNECY

DEUX | PAIR

BONJOUR | FONCE

CHARLEMAGNE | AVIGNON

DORNICK | EMPRESS

BONJOUR | JOLI

CHARLEMAGNE | LYON

DAMASKS COLLECTION
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EMPIRE | HINGE

GRILLE | VALIANT

MADISON | DELICATE

EMPIRE | LINK

GRILLE | VALOR

SYMPHONY | CHANSON

EMPIRE | UNION

MADISON | DAINTY

SYMPHONY | CLASSICAL

GRILLE | MOXIE

MADISON | DARLING

SYMPHONY | MUSIQUE

DAMASKS COLLECTION
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TAPESTRY | DENTELLE

URBANA | CHAGRIN

TAPESTRY | RIDEAU

URBANA | DECORUM

TAPESTRY | TISSU URBANA | ARDOR

DAMASKS COLLECTION
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BOTANICAL | PLUSH
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DAMASKS COLLECTION • SKU# AD396-2

BOTANICAL | VELVETEEN

BOTANICAL | VELOUR
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VICTORIA | BURNT
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DAMASKS COLLECTION • SKU# AD397-2

VICTORIA | MULTIPLY

VICTORIA | OVERLAY
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SUPREME | GRAND
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SUPREME | BERRY

SUPREME | CONCORD



818.901.9876 | astek.com818.901.9876 | astek.com DAMASKS COLLECTION • SKU# AD399-3

ALLURE | DELUXE
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ALLURE | ORNATE

ALLURE | BAROQUE
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IMPERIAL | KINGLY
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IMPERIAL | COURTLY

IMPERIAL | STATELY
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HERITAGE | HEIR
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HERITAGE | AURIC

HERITAGE | LEGACY
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HEIRLOOM | CHIANTI
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HEIRLOOM | BORDEAUX

HEIRLOOM | ROSE
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MANCHESTER | DIMDAY
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DAMASKS COLLECTION • SKU# AD403-1

MANCHESTER | LUMINOUS

MANCHESTER | SOMBER
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DEUX | DUET
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DEUX | MODENA

DEUX | PAIR
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DORNICK | ROYAL CROWN
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DORNICK | REIGN

DORNICK | EMPRESS
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BONJOUR | JOLI
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BONJOUR | MIGNONNE

BONJOUR | FONCE
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CHARLEMAGNE | LYON
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CHARLEMAGNE | AVIGNON

CHARLEMAGNE | ANNECY
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EMPIRE | LINK
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EMPIRE | UNION

EMPIRE | HINGE
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GRILLE | VALIANT
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GRILLE | VALOR

GRILLE | MOXIE
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MADISON | DAINTY
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MADISON | DELICATE

MADISON | DARLING
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SYMPHONY | CHANSON
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SYMPHONY | MUSIQUE

SYMPHONY | CLASSICAL
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TAPESTRY | RIDEAU
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TAPESTRY | TISSU

TAPESTRY | DENTELLE
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URBANA | CHAGRIN
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URBANA | ARDOR

URBANA | DECORUM


